VENDOR PUBLICATION REPORT

2018-2019

AIMPRINT

A FREEDOM FLAG CO

Al TROPHIES AND AWARDS

AAA APPLIANCE SERVICE CENTER
AAA CONCRETE RAISING COMPANY
AAVEX TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
ABC CLIO

ADA SPORTS

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TDS
AGUILAR, MARIA

AGUSHI, LAMUSH

AIR FILTER ENGINEERS

AISLE

AJMERI, ABBAS

AJMERI, SAMIR AND PARVEEN
ALANIS-PEREZ, ANGELICA

ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS
ALERTUS TECHNOLOGIES
ALEXANDER GRAHAM BELL
ALLEGIANT FIRE PROTECTION, LLC
ALLEGRA MARKETING PRINTMAIL
ALLIANCE PAPER & FOODSERVICE
ALLIED INTERSTATE, LLC
AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
American Association of School Librarians
AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
AMITA HEALTH MERCY MEDICAL CENTER
ANCHOR ELECTRIC CORP
ANDONOPOULOS, JAIME

ANNALA, SAMANTHA

ANWAR, SAQIBA

ARAMARK

ARQUETTE, MELISSA

ARTS RV SALES

ARZOLA, ROSARIO

ASCD

ASHLEY, LISA

AUNG, MYO MYINT

AUTOMATIC BUILDING CONTROLS
AUTOMATIC DOORS

AVILA, ORALIA

AVILA, VERONICA

BAKER TILLY VIRCHOW KRAUSE LLP
BALDOVINOS, BRIGIDA

BALLINES VILLAFUERTA, ANGELICA

$499.20
$179.40
$294.26
$575.56
$2,850.00
$63,774.00
$1,680.00
$366.50
$264.63
$3,075.00
$5.00
$15.00
$3,891.10
$370.00
$130.00
$130.00
$5.00
$58,879.11
$3,450.00
$152,508.16
$410.00
$187.84
$294.13
$357.91
$246,496.96
$2,175.00
$1,407,839.51
$26,163.32
$1,914.90
$122.00
$438.00
$250.00
$4,500.82
$186.59
$55.00
$5.00
$2,886.97
$136.65
$93.00
$10.00
$1,085.00
$100.00
$10.00
$18,464.68
$354.00
$15.00
$75.00
$58,080.00
$5.00
$5.00



Bannerville USA

Barrett, Mikiya

BARTON, THERESA

BASSI, JILL

BATTAGLIA, NICHOLAS
BAUER, JODI

BECK, MATTHEW

BEHRENS, ANNE

BEIL STROMBERG INS
BERNARD W. FLINN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BESTWAY CHARTER TRANSPORTATION
BETTER CLOUD, INC
BILINGUAL SOLUTIONS INC
BIRCH, RICHARD

BIRD, MICHELLE
BLACKBERRY FARM
BLACKBOARD INC R
BLAIR, PETER

BLICK ART MATERIALS R
BLITT & GAINES PC
BLOOMINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 13
BOHANNON, DENNIS
BONNIS, CRAIG

BOWEN, THOMAS
BRAHENY, STEPHANIE
BRAINPOP LLC

BREEDE, APRIL

BREMER, KATHLEEN
BRIDGES FOR LANGUAGE
BRIDGMAN, DENISE
BRISCOE SIGNS

BRIZUELA, BERTHA

BROAD REACH BOOKS R
BROKER-COKER, STACEY M
Bruce, Laura

BRUTLAG, MONICA
BUCHDAHL, ANH DAO
BUDZON, ROBERT
BURGESS, DEANNE
BURGOS, MARIA

BURNS, JENNIFER
BUSINESSOLVER

BUTLER CHEMICAL CO
CABALLERO, MAYFLOR
CACCAMO, KATHRYN

CALL ONE

CAMPBELL, LADONNA
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
CARDOSO, DAVID

CAROL STREAM LAWN AND POWER
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL
CARRERA, AMY

CARRILLO, ORALIA

CASE

CASTILLO, SILVANA
CATAQUIZ, CECILE

$1,075.00
$10.00
$11.19
$107.25
$1,828.00
$200.00
$100.00
$65.00
$4,503.00
$200.00
$7,110.00
$4,260.00
$293.25
$65.00
$200.00
$445.00
$55,996.88
$65.00
$336.79
$3,329.90
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$40.98
$5,185.00
$100.00
$100.00
$3,717.17
$1,926.74
$1,198.00
$196.27
$861.67
$200.00
$184.29
$33.86
$120.67
$120.00
$200.00
$10.00
$200.00
$567.85
$3,244.45
$5.00
$114.82
$22,157.51
$5.00
$65,608.47
$5.00
$162.37
$8,543.68
$9.77
$75.00
$2,335,446.81
$5.00
$55.00



CCC TECHNOLOGIES INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL
CENTURY SUPPLY CO

CETNAROWICZ, JEANETTE

CHAPA, NAZARETH

CHARBONNEAU, JOELLE

CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY SYSTEMS
CHAVEZ, ARACELI

CHEN, COREY

CHICAGO TRIBUNE

CHILDCRAFT -R

CHILDS VOICE SCHOOL

CHILEWICH / SULTAN LLC

CHURCH, JENNIFER

CINTAS CORP 2

CITADEL INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
CLARE WOODS ACADEMY

CLASS ACT CO.

CLIC

Code Combat Inc.

COMCAST BUSINES

COMCAST

COMED

COMMERCIAL LIGHTING

COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN
COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SD93
COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 200
COMPLETE PLUMBING SERVICES
COMPLIANCESIGNS

CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES 2
CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC - R
CONSORTIUM FOR EDUCATIONAL CHANGE
COPAS, BOB

CORTEZ SOLORZANO, ISAIAS
CORVUS INDUSTRIES LTD

COVIANT SOFTWARE CORPORATION
CULJAN, JAMIE

CUSHION, MICHAEL J

D KERSEY CONSTRUCTION CO.

DATA MANAGEMENT INC.

DAY, LESLIE

DE LA CRUZ, SENAYDA

DEKALB COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL
DEL MONACO, CONNIE

DEMCO -R

DESQOUZA, JEAN

DESTINATION IMAGINATION

DINEDA, MIKE

DINGER, MAJA

DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
DISCOVERY EDUCATION

DMVA

DOI, NGUN

DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS LLC

$22,022.86
$200,826.22
$7,803.00
$1,033.52
$199.73
$15.00
$500.00
$1,433.41
$10.00
$10,533.08
$36.96
$0.00
$51,334.84
$4,961.00
$200.00
$7,947.19
$165.24
$69,866.80
$2,354.53
$253,072.00
$1,200.00
$23,618.77
$3,624.93
$17,614.70
$7,811.13
$597.00
$152,743.15
$75,548.24
$5,456.80
$14,250.00
$408.50
$88,286.00
$97,609.20
$23,725.00
$65.00
$130.00
$1,692.00
$195.00
$200.00
$12,887.92
$80,140.50
$4,530.00
$181.22
$10.00
$1,700.00
$200.00
$1,697.58
$0.00
$300.00
$65.00
$50.00
$168,195.85
$8,820.00
$0.00
$5.00
$2,417.00



DONLON, JERRY

DONOFRIO, JUDITH

DOWNERS GROVE SD58

DOYLE, ALICIA

DREISILKER ELECTRIC MOTORS
DUDE SOLUTIONS

DUPAGE CHILDRENS MUSEUM
DUPAGE COUNTY CLERK OFFICE OF PAUL HINDS
DUPAGE COUNTY REGIONAL OFFICE OF
EDUCATION

DUPAGE COUNTY

DUPAGE CREDIT UNION

DUPAGE FEDERATION

DUPAGE REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCATION
DURAN, IRMA

E. HOFFMAN

EARLEY INSULATION INC

EBERLY, MARIETTA E

EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOP
EDUCATIONAL LEAGUE OF IL
ELNAKAL, MR JOHN

EMS LINQ INC

ENCYCLOPAEDIA BRITANNICA INC
ENGLHARD, MIRIAM

EQUIPMENT DEPOT R

ESCAMILLA, KARLA

EUROPEAN SPORTS
EVANGELISTA, FELIPE

EZ BUILDING SERVICES

FAHEY, JANE

FAIR, DEBORAH

FAISAL, SAIMA

FAJARDO, PATRICK

FAKHOURI, AHLAM

FALSON, DONNA

FARONICS

FASTBRIDGE LEARNING
FASTFRAME

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP

FERN SCHUMER CHAPMAN
FERNANDEZ, MARIA

FETSCHER, CATHERINE

FIELD MUSEUM

FINE LINE CREATIVE ARTS CENTER
FIRST STUDENT INC.
FITZPATRICK, KATHIE

FLEXPRINT LLC

FLEXPRINT MTS

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS - R
FORECASTS5 ANALYTICS

FOREST PRESERVE DIST. OF DUPAGE
FOUNTAIN, KAREN

FRAMA BUILDING PRODUCTS
FRANK COONEY CO

FREEDOM FLAG CO

$330.00
$3,651.33
$151.94
$194.72
$372.17
$18,479.44
$4,955.00
$10.00
$10,000.00

$2,555.39
$121,164.28
$2,905.22
$10,200.00
$55.00
$10,760.00
$3,595.00
$3,000.00
$1,313.00
$2,571,587.21
$100.00
$10.00
$995.00
$2,525.00
$516.04
$848.71
$50.00
$7,112.25
$5.00
$22,250.00
$2,000.00
$6,023.00
$11.00
$65.00
$160.83
$3,000.00
$2,310.00
$5,550.00
$464.50
$184.27
$1,300.00
$5.00
$117.99
$65.00
$130.00
$243,597.86
$2,000.00
$10,093.60
$2,993.22
$13,517.64
$13,890.00
$945.00
$200.61
$20,451.00
$22,449.36
$73.00



Frh PRODUCTIONS

FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC R
GABLER, DONNA

GAMBLE, STEVE

GAMEZ, GUADALUPE

GARAVENTA USA INC

GARCIA, ANA

GARCIA, JORGE

GARCIA, MARIBEL

GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS

GIANT STEPS

GLABINSKI, LEANNE

GLANCEY, KIMERLY

GLEN ELLYN DIST # 41

GLENBARD HIGH SCHOOL DIST 87
GLENBARD WEST BOYS VOLLEYBALL

GLENDALE HEIGHTS CHARITY GOLF CLASSIC

GLENDALE HEIGHTS SAFETY TOWN
GLENDALE HEIGHTS

GLENDALE LAKES GOLF COURSE
GLENN WESTLAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY SCHOOL
GLOBAL CHEMICALS, INC

GOMEZ, AVELINO

GOMEZ, HERIBERTA

GONZALEZ, IRENE

GONZALEZ, LILIANA

GOPHER

GRAINGER INC

GRAVINA, GINA M

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
GREAT AMERICAN CHARTERS
GRIGELETTO, SCOTT

GRIMES, JUDY

GROOT INDUSTRIES

GROSS, NICOLE

GROTH MUSIC COMPANY

GUARDIAN CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS INC.

GUERRERO, LORENA
GUITAR CENTER R
GUMDROP BOOKS

GURRIE MIDDLE SCHOOL
GUTIERREZ RIVAS, JUAN
HALEY, MARY JANE
Haverstein, Laurie

HAWKINS, ROBERT
HAWTHORN ASSOCIATES OF
HAYES, JOHN

HAYNES, JOHN

HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS R
HEIGHWAY, CARRIE
HENDERSON, BRIAN
HENRICKSEN

HERFF JONES INC
HERNANDEZ, ANA
HERNANDEZ, PEDRO

$1,750.00
$14,285.24
$2,500.00
$65.00
$10.00
$6,034.22
$151.43
$5.00
$5.00
$24,292.50
$9,148.05
$3,000.00
$200.00
$24,580.25
$4,755.45
$165.00
$140.00
$50.00
$100.00
$9,402.27
$61.25
$28,124.95
$9,159.19
$65.00
$5.00
$75.00
$200.00
$1,657.81
$181.60
$160.04
$6,940.39
$7,050.00
$100.00
$150.00
$57,405.43
$190.56
$698.97
$3,500.00
$50.00
$613.44
$9,390.44
$175.00
$75.00
$250.00
$10.00
$65.00
$13,621.26
$130.00
$130.00
$9,777.60
$20.85
$5.00
$714.02
$7,075.52
$5.00
$10.00



HERRERA, VERONICA

HOLTZ EDUCATIONAL CENTER

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
HONG, LISA

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN

HOUSTON, KATHY

HS TRANSPORTATION

HUERTA, ROSA

HUNDAL, PAWANDEEP

Hungry Bunny, Inc.

IASA DUPAGE DIVISION

IASA

IDPH VISION & HEARING PROGRAM
IESA

IL ASCD State Pre-K/Kindergarten Conference
IL MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND

ILL ASSOC SCH ADMINSTRATORS
ILLINOIS ASBO

Illinois Association for Gifted Children
ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS
ILLINOIS COMMUNICATIONS SALES, INC
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE

ILLINOIS OFFICE OF THE STATE

Illinois Resource Center

ILLINOIS STATE POLICE

ILLUMINATE EDUCATION

IMPACT CUSTOM SHIRTS

INDUSTRIAL APPRAISAL CO
INSTRUMENTALIST AWARDS LLC
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATION
INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS INC
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

J P MORGAN CHASE BANK

JW PEPPER AND SON INC

JACKSON, ROGER

JACKSON, WILLIAM

James W. Eckwall

JANKIEWICZ, MICHAEL

JASKIEWICZ, ANGELA

JOHN D. KASARDA

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS
JOHNSON, CINDY MICELI

JONES, KAREN

JPMORGAN CHASE

JPMORGAN CHASE

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD R

K.l.Z. EMBROIDERY

K12 MANAGEMENT INC

KAGAN PUBLISHING & PROFESSIONAL DEV
KAGAN PUBLISHING

KALLENBACH, JULIE

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY
KASHYAP, LINDA

KASPER, GEORGE

KEO, KORUN

$5.00
$9,450.00
$29,888.60
$200.00
$1,578.89
$2,095.35
$3,000.00
$837,618.31
$10.00
$185.94
$2,004.00
$125.00
$2,807.46
$400.00
$240.00
$1,800.00
$623,424.20
$25.00
$340.00
$2,932.00
$13,122.00
$1,900.00
$652,250.81
$630.00
$2,500.00
$1,216.25
$15,886.50
$1,012.40
$3,540.00
$72.00
$2,880.00
$22,667.55
$7,524.23
$2,232,188.65
$42.73
$240.00
$75.00
$160.00
$20,310.00
$195.16
$7,200.00
$3,605.64
$166.88
$200.00
$1,377.40
$195,976.58
$868.40
$1,375.00
$1,935.00
$2,796.00
$10,056.00
$2,000.00
$203.49
$152.58
$65.00
$60.00



KERINS, TERRY

KERKE, ALYSSA

KHAN, SAMIA

KING, DAVID

KIWANIS OF GLENDALE HEIGHTS
Kiwanis

KJELLBERG INC

KLEPPER, JUANITA L
KNIGHTON, STACEY
KOLLER, JULIE

KONOPI, ROXANNE
KOSSACK, JOAN

KROLL, ROBERT

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL, INC.
KULIK, ANDREA

LAKE COOK DISTRIBUTORS INC
LANDMARK SIGN GROUP
LATTARULO, JACKI
LAUGHLIN, CALLY
LAUREATE DAY SCHOOL
LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP
LAYMAN, PAUL

LE, MARY

LE, TUAN

Learning Without Tears
LEBAN, JENNIFER

LEIGH, NATALIE

LEND

LESLIE, COLIN

LESLIE, KATE

LEVY, MATHEW

LIFETOUCH

LIMINEX, INC R

LISLE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
LITE CONSTRUCTIO

LITE CONSTRUCTION
LOEWE, JILL

LOMBARD SD 44

LOMBARD SD44

LONG, VICTORIA

LOOKOUT BOOKS R

LOPEZ, EUFEMIA

LOPEZ, OLGA

LOPINA, BILL

LOVING GRACE HOME HEALTH
LYNCH, BERTHA

MAGANA, CAROLINA
MALDONADO, OLGA

MALKO COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC

MALONEY, ERIN

MANNION, PEG

MANZANARES, ISABEL
MARLOWE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MARQUARDT D15 FOOD AND
MARQUARDT SCHOOL DIST #15
MARTINEZ, ANAYLEI

$2,849.99
$185.91
$5.00
$65.00
$0.00
$250.00
$9,652.00
$2,500.00
$196.60
$132.40
$2,005.44
$183.20
$100.00
$4,719.28
$1,295.30
$1,649.41
$5,002.50
$5.00
$100.00
$5,557.49
$3,900.00
$130.00
$160.00
$80.00
$3,930.10
$200.00
$100.00
$4,781.71
$121.13
$169.98
$182.15
$2,759.10
$19,800.00
$110.00
$63,497.75
$157,123.25
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,558.96
$200.00
$917.83
$5.00
$5.00
$65.00
$45,275.00
$195.41
$5.00
$5.00
$10,678.00
$200.00
$427.00
$10.00
$195.00
$748,831.59
$283,199.95
$10.00



MASTERLIBRARYCOM,LLC

MAY, SILVIA

MAZUR, KIM

MCCANN INDUSTRIES INC
MCKEE, MEGAN

MEAL TIME, THE CLM GROUP, INC
MEDEIROS, LEO

MEJIA, STEPHANIE

MELDRUM, THOMAS

MENDEZ, ARACELI

MERCHANT, ASMA

METRO PREP SCHOOLS

MEZA, JESUS

MICELI, CARLY

MICELI, CINDY

MICHAEL KAUTZ CARPETS
MIDLAND PAPER COMPANY
MIDWEST MECHANICAL
MIDWEST PRINCIPALS CENTER
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT INC
MILLER MECHANICAL INC R
MILWAUKEE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
MIRCOM ENGINEERED SYSTEMS
MITCHELL, STAN

MOLINA, MARIA

MONDIA, BARBARA

MORA, LUZ MARIA

MORANO, CHRISTINE

MORETTI, CATHY

MORTON ARBORETUM
MOSCAIRA, ANAYELI

MUELLER, NICHOLE

MULDOON, DOUG

MURPHY PAVING

MURPHY, CATHY

MUSIC & ARTS

MUSIC & ARTS CA DEPT
NAKASHIMA, LYNNE D

NAPER SETTLEMENT
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
NASCO

NATIONAL ENGRAVERS
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BANK OF MERRILL LYNCH
NCPERS - GROUP LIFE INS

NCS PEARSON, INC R

NCTM

NEDSRA

NELSON, ANTOINETTE

NELSON, SARAH

NETISINGHA, YASUN

NEVCO SPORTS

New Teacher Center

NGUYEN MINH, HOANG

NGUYEN, OANH

NICKISON, LAURA

NICOR GAS

$1,800.00
$200.00
$5.00
$190.40
$200.00
$1,869.50
$70.00
$50.00
$1,481.40
$5.00
$170.78
$92,909.38
$15.00
$195.81
$32.12
$14,475.00
$816.01
$2,347.56
$345.00
$20,838.93
$11,753.95
$982.29
$150.00
$65.00
$10.00
$178.24
$5.00
$200.00
$192.92
$906.00
$10.00
$134.71
$130.00
$51,801.47
$130.57
$740.00
$200.00
$1,952.25
$1,280.50
$150.00
$2,454.12
$1,485.00
$120.00
$960.00
$20,968.98
$237.00
$822.00
$5.00
$2,590.90
$65.00
$94.40
$45,300.00
$60.00
$50.00
$30.21
$24,614.90



NIEMIEC, MIKE

NOBELUS LLC

NORDEN, FREDERIC

NORTH AMERICAN

NORTH DUPAGE SPECIAL
Novielli, Lino

NUNEZ, MARIA

NWEA

OAK PARK EDUCATION FOUNDATION
OJEDA, MARLEN

ORKIN PEST CONTROL
Osmanski, Sophia

OSTREGA, REBECCA

OZINGA

PACIFIC LEARNING

PADDOCK PULICATIONS, INC
PAGANIS, ATHANASIA

PALOS SPORTS

PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY
PASCUAL, MATILDE

PATEL, SEJAL

PATHWAYS PSYCHOLOGY
PDM EDUCATION GROUP
PEARSON ASSESSMENTS
PEARSON EDUCATION R
PEARSON EDUCATION
PEREZ, MARIA

PEREZ, NOEMI

PERIPOLE, INC

PETERKA, MELINDA

PETRIE, JANICE

PETRULIS, DORA M

PFISTER, BARBARA

PHAM, LONG

PINEDA, ANA

PINEDA, MIKE

PINMART INC

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FIN SERV
PITNEY BOWES RESERVE
PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING
PLAYWORLD

PMA FINANCIAL NETWORK INC
PORTABLE JOHN INC
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY
PROVEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS
PSAT 8/9

QUEEN BEE SCHOOLS DIST 16
QUERIAPA, OLGA

QUILL CORPORATION

QUIRK, MAUREEN

QUIROZ, PRISCILLA

R&M SPECIALTIES

RACZEK, MARY

RAMIREZ, VICTORIA

RAMROD DISTRIBUTORS INC
RAUCH, ROGER

$195.00
$384.34
$65.00
$13,173.69
$84,594.83
$385.00
$15.00
$23,587.50
$1,200.00
$197.77
$8,077.23
$200.00
$194.75
$371.84
$3,024.00
$1,277.65
$160.78
$1,571.80
$95,917.55
$110.00
$5.00
$1,400.00
$6,600.00
$2,827.50
$11,681.11
$25,000.00
$50.00
$75.00
$1,434.42
$154.39
$20,475.27
$87.40
$2,500.00
$50.00
$5.00
$65.00
$642.40
$2,925.60
$7,000.00
$294.90
$35,768.36
$2,000.00
$559.80
$15,702.75
$26,335.71
$2,208.00
$3,086.68
$5.00
$1,696.97
$159.99
$43.37
$2,708.50
$82.84
$15.00
$4,623.75
$60.00



RAYMOND GEDDES & CO INC
RCYRBA

READY REFRESH

REALLY GOOD STUFF

REBAC, SHARON
RECHSTEINER, CONNOR
RECORDED BOOKS

REGES, CRAIG

REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT
RELIANCE STANDARD

RENAISSANCE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

RENFRO AUTO CENTER
REPLACEMENT WINDOW SYSTEMS
RICHER, LYNNE

RIVERSIDE PUBLIC SCHOOLS DIST 96

ROBERT CROWN CENTER
ROBINSON, DONALD
ROCHESTER 100 INC
ROCKET MATH
RODRIGUEZ BLANCA
RODRIGUEZ, CARLY M
ROSALES, REYNA

RUIZ NAVA, VIOLETA
RUIZ, MARTHA

RUNCO OFFICE SUPPLY
RUSS'S PLUMBING&SEWER
SANCHEZ, LLAJAIRA
SANCHEZ, MARIA
SANDERS, LABRANDIE
SANDOVAL, MIRIAM
SANTIAGO, RICHARD
SANTO, JULIANNE

SASED

SAX ARTS & CRAFTS
SCARIANO HIMES
SCHESVOLD, THOMAS
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION
SCHOLASTIC INC
SCHOLASTIC INC
SCHOLASTIC INC
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS INC
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION R
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOLOGY
SCHRAEDER, LAURA L
SCHROEDER, RUSS
SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE
SEAL OF ILLINOIS
SEARCY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS INC
SEBAYAN, MELINDA J
SHALANKO, JOHN
SHEIKHSUJA, KHADIJA
SHLAT, JOHN

Shocker Racing

SIEVERS, ELIZABETH
SILHAVY, KIM

$383.40
$10.00
$768.47
$161.02
$200.00
$200.00
$600.00
$130.00
$1,988.93
$45,954.80
$5,241.60
$266.95
$110.00
$110.37
$300.00
$2,100.00
$0.00
$1,020.00
$600.00
$130.00
$151.83
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2,641.04
$2,475.00
$75.00
$221.99
$15.00
$5.00
$200.00
$147.92
$101,319.00
$0.00
$55,692.04
$200.00
$478.38
$496.54
$474.68
$181.50
$5,072.17
$5,749.26
$15,410.20
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$70.00
$167.50
$74,560.66
$157.00
$129.26
$135.00
$10.00
$65.00
$770.00
$200.90
$110.66



SIMMONDS, SONYA

SIMON, JENNIFER

SIX FLAGS GREAT AMERICA
SKEETER KELL SPORTING GOODS
SKETTER KELL SPORTS
SKYWARD

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
SOIL AND MATERIAL CONSULTANTS, INC
SOLARWINDS

SOMMARIO, THOMAS

SOUTH SIDE CONTROL SUPPLY
SPAIN, DANIELLE

SPECIALIZED DATA SYSTEMS
SPEEDPRO IMAGING DUPAGE
SPORTS HUDDLE

ST. PIERRE, KYLA

STACK, KATHRYN

STATE SCHOOL NEWS

STAVA, LINDSAY

STEBBINS, MIKE

STEMPLE, SCOTT

STOLLER, SHERYL G.

STRATFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL
STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL
STROLE, MICHELLE

STRUPECK, JOHN

STUDIO GC

SUBURBAN LIFE MEDIA
SUBURBAN SUPT ASSC
SUBURBAN TIRE & AUTO
SULTANA, SAFIA
SUPERINTENDENTS” ROUNDTABLE
SWANK MOVIE LICENCING USA
Swanson, Barbara

TALX UC eXpress

TAYLOR RENTAL CENTER
TEACHER DIRECT

TEACHERS DISCOVERY
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM

TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT REVOLVING FUND

TERNUNDE, CAMERON
TESCH, MOLLY

TESSERS, BRANDON
THAKKER, HANSA

THE CENTER

The Lorenz Corporation

THE MASTER TEACHER

THE OMNI GROUP

THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
THIS FUND

THONN, MARY

THU ZAR, KHIN
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR
TIMBERLEE

TNT LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION CO
TODOROVIC, CINDY

$105.00
$385.98
$9,200.25
$1,264.00
$1,268.00
$101,091.00
$3,812.95
$2,288.00
$438.00
$154.69
$57.95
$200.00
$5,476.00
$215.00
$243.50
$198.87
$161.99
$315.00
$48.89
$65.00
$65.00
$250.00
$125.00
$82,599.84
$10.00
$65.00
$41,046.92
$42.00
$140.00
$884.20
$130.00
$225.00
$1,722.00
$190.36
$0.00
$2,680.25
$517.28
$256.85
$1,082,784.98
$555.75
$55.00
$50.00
$200.00
$235.17
$7,500.00
$68.85
$160.08
$358,570.70
$1,569.00
$233,879.47
$1,618.50
$10.00
$3,752.00
$15,259.50
$25,583.75
$1,883.74



TOM D'ANDREA

TRAN, HELEN

TRIPPETT, MELISSA

TRUESCHOOL STUDIO LLC
TRUGREEN

TYLER, DAWN

UNITED ANALYTICAL

UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
UNIVERSAL TAXI DISPATCH
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND

URIBE, INES

US Dept. of Education

US GAMES

VAN DINTHER, CHRISTINE
VANGUARD ENERGY SERV
VELASQUEZ TORRES, NORA
VELAZQUEZ, MARTIN

VERIZON WIRELESS

VEX ROBOTICS

VIETNAMESE TRANSLATION SERVICES
VILLAGE GLENDALE HTS WATER
VILLAGE GLENDALE HTS ALARMS
VILLAGE OF CAROL STREAM

VILLAGE OF GLENDALE HEIGHTS
VILLAGRANA, ANA

VILLAGRANA, MARISOL

VILLANEDA, ANGELICA

VILLAREAL, NICHOLE

VINTAGE HEALTHCARE SERVICES
VISCONTI, FRANK

VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARNING - R

VU, CAMTU

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST.
WEST INTERACTIVE SERVICES CORPORATION
WEST MUSIC

WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES

WestEd

WESTMONT INTERIOR SUPPLY HOUSE
WEX BANK

Wheaton North High School

WHEATON WARRENVILLE SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
WILCOX, GEORGE

WILLIAMS, RHONDA

WILMOT, NICOLE

WILSON, ERICA

WINDSTREAM

WITUK, ELIZABETH

WOODWIND BRASSWIND R

WORLD BOOK INC

WRIGHT, ARETHA

YELLOWFOLDER

YWCA OF METROPOLITAN CHICAGO
ZAGAL, BLANCA

$5,500.00
$22.69
$200.00
$3,200.00
$16,192.20
$65.00
$2,475.00
$14,231.00
$11,760.00
$1,200.00
$2,674.00
$1,125.00
$10.00
$7,006.65
$149.00
$10.00
$38,581.63
$75.00
$50.00
$13,225.87
$4,848.24
$80.00
$15,173.10
$85.00
$750.00
$2,545.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10,270.00
$195.00
$4,678.00
$200.00
$25,902.03
$300.00
$2,214.50
$392.81
$35,404.93
$400.00
$6,420.40
$4,961.06
$410.00
$75.00
$65.00
$65.00
$200.00
$5.00
$30,011.33
$200.00
$90.66
$2,374.99
$7,899.98
$4,800.00
$3,650.00
$15.00



ZANGHI, EDWARD $65.00
ZBYLUT, SANDRA G $200.00
ZELAYA VELASQUEZ, BRIAN $100.00
ZELLER AND ASSOCIATES $2,970.54



